Karta produktu: Needle Roller Bearing K42X47X17

Warianty produktu

Index

Needle Roller Bearing K42X47X17
K42X47X17-MTM

VERVO

product code: K42X47X17-MTM
product ean: 5907772122662

Fw [mm]

D [mm]

C [mm]

nosnos¢ dynam. [N]
nosnosc¢ stat. [N]

Waga [kgl

Price

Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Generate : 2026-02-27

VErvao

42

a7

17
21100
42500
0,0311



	Karta produktu: Needle Roller Bearing K42X47X17
	Warianty produktu


